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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Koblik409
Marin Elite

8.975 9.300 9.5009.150 36.925
6 3 2 1 1 

1 

Mara Biglieri322
Champion

9.525 9.375 9.0008.325 36.225
1 1 14 6 2 

2 

Taylor Freitas450
Santa Cruz

9.250 9.100 9.1258.725 36.200
3 4T 7 4 3 

3 

Kayla Canady354
Dream Xtreme

9.275 8.700 8.7009.300 35.975
2 11 1 9T 4 

4 

Isabella Espinoza333
Champions Acad

8.875 9.350 8.7508.750 35.725
10T 2 6 7T 5 

5 

Mikaela Akil363
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.000 8.7008.650 35.575
4 7 10 9T 6 

6 

Hanna Partovi408
Marin Elite

8.925 9.100 8.5508.800 35.375
7T 4T 5 12 7 

7 

Bianca Rexine421
Monterey

9.025 8.825 9.1008.250 35.200
5 9 15 5 8 

8 

Cynthia Reyes422
Monterey

8.900 7.600 9.2009.100 34.800
9 17 3T 3 9 

9 

Kaela Costello323
Champion

8.875 9.100 7.7009.100 34.775
10T 4T 3T 16 10 

10 

Mea Alamillo314
Champion

8.650 8.400 8.7508.700 34.500
14 14 8T 7T 11 

11 

Mary O'Sullivan516
Woodland

8.925 8.500 9.2257.550 34.200
7T 13 17 2 12 

12 

Aria Asmuth414
Monterey

8.550 8.850 8.7008.000 34.100
16T 8 16 9T 13 

13 

Emma VonSeeburg316
Champion

8.725 8.125 8.5008.700 34.050
12T 16 8T 13 14 

14 

Janessa Villicana366
Dream Xtreme

8.725 8.725 7.7508.625 33.825
12T 10 11 15 15 

15 

Kara Gonzales357
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.200 7.8008.575 33.125
16T 15 12 14 16 

16 

Hannah Davis355
Dream Xtreme

8.625 8.600 0.0008.400 25.625
15 12 13 17 17 

17 
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